4. Linzer Degenmarathon 2013

Damen Degen
Allgemeine Klasse
21.04.2013

Fechter (Teilnehmeres, alphabetisch - 48)

Name Vorname

ACKERMANN Laure
BENEA Bianca
BRATIANU lonela
ENGEL Christiana
FEHRER Stefanie
FUCHSSTEINER Pia

GASSAUER-FLEISSNER Fiona

HAUSLEITNER Luisa
HOSCHER Daniela
KNOBLICH Ulrike
KOROTCHENKO Darina
KWECH Linda

LORENZ Therese
LOWACK Helena
MADER Judith
MEHOFER Anna
MERTH Sigrid

MITTAS Sofie

NEHIBA Barbara
NITSCHE Giovanna
OLTEANU Alexandra
PFLEGER Carmen
PFLEGER Florentina
POGREBINSKAYA Polina
PUCHACHER Laura
PUIU Oana
RAZUMOVSKY Xenia
REITER Katrin
SBARCIA Raluca
SCHMEDLER Katharina
SCHMIDL Paula
SCHMIDL Rosa
STELZER Victoria
TANZMEISTER Dorothea
TRPIN Nusa

TUDOR Alice
VEGHELYI Patricia
WAKONIG Katharina
WAKONIG Theresa
WALTER Julia
WEISSENBOK Katharina
WINKLER Klara
WINKLER Konstanze
WINKLER Melitta

WITT Francesca
WOLKERSTORFER Gloria
ZANKL Kerstin
ZDANOVSCHI Anamaria
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Verein

WFK

C.S.M. ORADEA
CLUB OLIMPIA BUCHAR
BALMUNG

FUL

BALMUNG
BALMUNG
OELFK

FUL

ASC

BALMUNG
HSVWN

FUL

TV INGOLSTADT
FUL

ASC

STLFC

ASC

ASC

UWK

C.S.M. ORADEA
OELFK

FUL

BALMUNG

KAC
C.S.UNIV.CRAIOVA
BALMUNG
BALMUNG
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KAC

OELFK
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ASC

SK BRANIK
C.S.UNIV.CRAIOVA
STLFC

KAC

UWK

UWK

OELFK
BALMUNG
BALMUNG

FKS

WAT

UWK

STLFC

C.S.M. ORADEA

Nation
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Geburt
18/1/1985

11/11/1980
10/7/1989
24/2/1998

1/3/1997
8/5/1990
31/7/1996
6/1/1987
20/8/1975
271211994
4/2/997
29/8/1968
1/1/1982

16/12/1978

30/8/1990

7/2/1991
19/1/1987
12/8/1988
4/10/1996

12/3/1992
18/2/1994
15/5/1994
13/5/1994
23/8/1985
3/3/1997
24/11/1990
14/7/1989
26/3/1996
2/6/1996
27/12/1998
9/1/1987
10/9/1968
20/4/1984
28/3/1991
10/9/1976
18/6/1993
9/6/1998
23/5/1996
14/6/1997
5/4/1998
10/4/1996
30/10/1989
10/2/1993
26/11/1996
11/12/1981
18/4/1986
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